L AUCTICN
TROOMS

Tuesday 13" December 2022
Sale starts 10.30am

All lots subject to Buyers Premium of 23.5 inc VAT

With Christmas just around the corner there are 400 lots of choice. Railwayana,
toys, guitars, silver and more.....................




We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty — look out for @)

Goods sold as seen marked @

Lot No. Description

1 Garden cast iron bench

2 Wooden steps

3 Metal l[adders

4 Extending ladders

5 Child's pink bicycle

6 Child's BMX

7 Wooden garden table

8 Fibre glass sheep

9 Chiminea

10 Terracotta chimney pot

11  Castiron wooden slatted bench
12  Green turbo dodgem car

13 Double seater pedal Go-Kart
14  Profit ladies bicycle

15 2 wooden deckchairs

16 Castiron garden seat

17 4 plastic garden chairs

18 Small garden table, chair and

parasol base

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Wooden and metal shelving

2 workshop red metal shelves
McCulloch snow blower

Cast implement wheel

Garden plastic pull along barrow
Basket of canes and bed pans
Pine bedding box

Red painted tack box

Wood and glass display case

Metal ware including servants
bells

Large plastic red tub of metal
ware

Artists easels, fishing rods etc

Fire implements and bucket of
coal

Vintage spirit levels
Titan electric chainsaw
Drawer knife and 2 others

Massey Fergusson 135 tractor
operators instruction book




36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Halfords professional metal tool
chest

2 jam pans and cream jug
Decorating equipment

Super Mig 180 welder including
visor

Diamond Mak Makita pole
cutting equipment

Tile cutter

Jam pans and jars
Versatile Power tile cutter
Box cables

Chisels

2 pairs walking boots
Power tools including sanders
Tub of metal ware
Exercise weights

Tools, sockets sets etc
Silverline industrial buffer

Engineers measuring equipment
etc

Plastic tool case and contents

Hedge trimmer and paint
stripping gun

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

2 gazebos

Trolley jack

Dog cage

2 large metal props
Bike rack

Bestar desk fan
Electric fire
Microwave

Acoustic phone
Garden parasol

2 boxes books

Dirt devils etc

Hilti accessories etc
Bench grinder

Tool box and contents
Various tools
Compressor
Excellence shirt press
Worklights and transformer
Various tools

Metal basket and electrical tools

Electric router



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Blaupumkt tv

Various tools and vintage oil can
Paint sprayer, air compressor etc
Ladies clothing and mens shoes
Ordnance Survey maps

3 framed pictures and 2 mirrors
Patchwork quilts

Vintage books and jigsaws

Linen

2 boxes books

Box books

2 boxes Nerf Guns and metal
detector

Paragon and Royal Stafford
ceramics

3 framed pictures

Large mirror and framed pressed
flowers

Gilt framed mirror
2 mirrors
Mirror

Staffordshire ironstone
washstand, base and jug,
tapestry tray

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Oval mirror

Washstand, bowl and jug
Ceramics and metal ware
Great Western Railway books
Railway related books

3 gilt frames

Christmas decorations
Table linen

Box ceramics

Box books

Kitchen ware

Various figurines and glass
candle holders

Selection of fabric

2 paraffin lamps, Greek style
figurines etc

Log box
Glass ware, vase and cake stands

Large quantity ginger jars and
Oriental ceramics

Coal bucket and fire implements

Pearl handled cake knives and
file case



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Tea caddy, speakers, dvds etc
Vintage fire bucket
Scrapbook etc

Jardiniere stand in the form of a
child

Cigarette papers etc
Embroidered postcards
Box books, railway related
Ordnance Survey maps
Ephemera and maps

2 tiffany style lamps

Tray of railway related maps and
luggage labels

Box books

Tray books, rambling around
Britain

Brochures and booklets, railway
related

Large copper jam pan

Vintage tourist guides

2 meerkat toys

Meccano, books and pamphlets

Box books

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

Books, Historic Sights of England
Vintage books, railway related
13 gilt framed pictures

2 mirrors

Fishing reels

Bose Acoustinass home theatre
speaker system

Marantz AV surround receiver

2 Sony cd players and Yamaha
tape deck,

Large framed picture and mirror

Large quantity vintage
cookbooks including Mrs Beeton

Copper ware, coconut bowl and
whip

Large box books

Box maps

Large box kitchen utensils
Children's books

2 boxes books

Boot scraper and ceramics
Various cross stich items

Slow cooker, pan, speaker



153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

2 boxes books, The King's
England

Corgi Chipperfields Circus cars
and other boxes

Crystal ware etc

Meccano

Rosina tea ware, glass ware etc
Records

2 boxes books and maps

Leather case, railway related
ephemera

4 large serving platters and
ceramic bread bin

Buttons, sewing kits etc

Chess set, dominoes and
draughts

Die cast military and farm
vehicles etc

Decorative glass ware
Various tea sets

Glass ware and Jasper ware
plates

Large ceramic and wicker stick
stand

Ordnance Survey maps

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

2 watercolour and oil painting
4 boxes records

Classic motorbike magazines
Bowling bowls

2 table lamps, ceramics

3 boxes books

2 lamps, telephone, lampshade
etc

2 boxes books

Glass ware

Singer sewing machine
Dvds

Box artwork and mirror
Gardening books
Marble eggs and ceramics
Stained glass windows
Oriental rug

3 decoy pigeons
Oriental style ceramics
3 vintage wooden boxes
Camera equipment

Display box with ladies beaded
purse



191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Metal ware, plated spoons etc
Glass ware including decanters
Box records

Thomas The Tank Engine train
set

Ravenstonedale cast sign
Glass ware and lampshades
2 dial telephones

Dvds

Cut glass bowls and vase
Figurines and ornaments
Staffordshire figures

Wash bowl set

Beatrix Potter nursery rhymes
etc

Glass whisky barrel
Ordnance Survey collection
Glass cake stand and bowl
First day covers

Die cast bat mobile etc
20th century novels

Ornaments, plates, decanter

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Ornaments, picture, jewellery
box

Snooker balls and figurines
Articulated doll and truck

20th century annuals

Early jigsaws and playing cards
Die cast toys and trucks

Sign making kit

Cutlery, glass ware, brass ware
Carved treen and bowl

Die cast cars

Hummel figurines and 1 other
Carlton spider ware china

Royal Albert Old Country Rose
china

Brass ware and candlesticks
Italian Eko banjo

Jasmine acoustic guitar

Crafter semi acoustic guitar
Ozark acoustic guitar

Railway memorabilia and maps
Catering chocolate moulds

Carnival ware bowls



232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

18th century medical reference
books

2 Mrs Beeton Household
management books

Framed prints

Tinder box and brass ware
Early child's toys

GWR Ocean Coast game
Fishing and UK reference books

Royal Albert Moss Rose dinner
ware

Football rattle

Toy sewing machine and Sooty
musical instrument

Disney Land teaset

Vintage international dolls
Toy telephones

Toy typewriter

Carved and other boxes
Heavy machined cigarette box
Writing slope

Letter opener and grinder

Tea caddy

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

Jewellery boxes and costume
jewellery

Jewellery box and costume
jewellery

Surgical, medical and operative
books

Jewellery box and contents
Stanley 75 plane

GWR cast plate

Metronome and music stand
Carving set

Bush radio

Greenman carving

Mother of pearl inset jewellery
box

Teak and brass jewellery box
Greenman carving

Spanish figurines

Poole pink vases

Poole and Royal Copenhagen
vases

Transformers and Space 1999
toys



268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

Brass trivet and horse drawn
plough

Brass art nouveau endirons
Royal Doulton figurines
Royal Doulton figurines

Carved wooden animalistic
figure

NER oil can

Carlton ware vase
Etched glass ware
Galle style painted cat

Royal Doulton Balloon Seller
figurines

Early Victorian wheel engraved
glassware

2 blue and white covered jars
Brass bugle

Hummel stylistic tiger

Royal Doulton figurines
Longines wristwatch

Silver bonbon dish

Silver sauceboat, tongs, thimble
etc

Baume pocket watch

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Silver pocket watch

Cameo in display box

Silver and coin letter opener
Early O'Neil pound note
LNER pocket watch

Military presentation cigarette
box in silver

Elgin gilt pocket watch
Gents fashion watch

Silver rings, fruit knife and
bangle

Filigree silver bracelet and
necklace

Military medals and tokens
Stamps, key, pens etc
Jewellery box and contents
Silver coins and notes
Opaque french glass ware
2 prints

2 gilt framed portraits

2 gilt framed reproduction prints

Decorative gilt mirror

Gilt framed watercolour



307

308

309

310

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

Gilt framed cherubs in plaque
Forest and lakeland scene
Gilt framed watercolour

6 blue grass framed prints

Framed watercolour, lakeland
scene

Gilt framed mirror

Watercolour harbour scene, AY
Young, 1906

2 framed still life
Framed retro tropical scene

Framed oil on canvas and
watercolour

Large pine dresser with plate
rack

Priory style dresser with plate
rack

Pine wall plate rack

Painted school type cupboard
Mirror backed sideboard
Glazed bookcase

Brass standard lamp

Wooden standard lamp

Wooden standard lamp

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

Wooden standard lamp
Mirrored wardrobe
Satinwood mirrored wardrobe

Inlaid Edwardian mirrored
wardrobe

Glazed china cabinet

Priory style sideboard

Dressing table

Glazed bookcase over cupboard
Glazed bookcase over cupboard
Treadle sewing machine

Pine table

Hostess trolley

Lounge speaker cabinets

Stag tallboy

Stag chest of drawers

Modern wooden sideboard

2 stag bedside cabinets

2 loom style bedding boxes
Twist and upholstered footstool
Simpson style footstool

Wrought iron wine cage and
corkscrew



348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

Georgian fender and fireguard

Animalistic scenes on 3 fold

screen
Log basket

Piano stool

Adjustable plant stand
Victorian whatnot
Vintage suitcase suite
Painted coal box

Nest of 3 tables

Loom style laundry box
Brass and steel fire guard
Stag bedside cabin

Pine chest of drawers
Pine chest of drawers
Diminutive bureau

Small dropleaf table

Twin school desk

Cast iron and timber stool
Pine kitchen table

Twin school desk

2 over 2 chest of drawers

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

1930s sideboard

Overstuffed bedroom chair

4 rush seat ladder back chairs
Utility chest of drawers

Pine hall table

Oak twist gateleg table

4 beech kitchen chairs

3 flight chest of drawers

Tall wellington campaign chest
of drawers

Granddaughter clock
Turned leg pine kitchen table
2 towel rails

6 flight chest of drawers
Reproduction coffee table
Bird cage tripod table
Drawleaf table and 4 chairs
Turned leg gateleg table
Night stand

Small drawer leaf table

2 door cabinet

Serpentine sideboard



391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

Acanthus style plant stand
Acanthus style plant stand
Small tripod wine table

Art deco style table

Twist leg occasional table
Cane work occasional table
Priory style bureau

2 over 3 chest of drawers
Glazed china cabinet

Early plank bedding chest
Monks bench

Folding cake stand
Refectory table and 6 chairs
Glazed bookcase

2 early chrome and upholstered
swivel chairs

2 painted kitchen chairs

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

Cane open armchair

3 spindle back chairs

Cream tub chair

American rocker, no arms
Chesterfield style office chair
Spiral tub chair

Siesta leather recliner
Upholstered sofa bed

Cane work open armchair
Ercol open armchairs
Upholstered open armchair
Siesta leather sofa and armchair
leather sofa and armchair
Leather wing back chair

Leather Laura Ashley
chesterfield chair



&1 GROUP OF COMPANIES

H&H HARRISON & HETHERINGTON
v Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com
Also operating Marts at:

Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby,
Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton,
Newtown St Boswells and Wooler
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

« H&H Auction rooms

The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

« H&H Lanp & estaTes

Sales, Lettings & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham,
Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal,
Newtown St Boswells and Penrith

hhlandestates.co.uk

H&H reeos
Creative Print & Graphic Media
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH
T.01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Your Farm & Rural Specialists

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk
Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@

hhgroupplc.co.uk




