

## Tuesday 13<sup>th</sup> December 2022 Sale starts 10.30am



All lots subject to Buyers Premium of 23.5 inc VAT

With Christmas just around the corner there are 400 lots of choice. Railwayana, toys, guitars, silver and more......

## We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty – look out for ©



## Goods sold as seen marked 😕

Lot I	No. Description	19	Wooden and metal shelving
1	Garden cast iron bench	20	2 workshop red metal shelves
2	Wooden steps	21	McCulloch snow blower
3	Metal ladders	22	Cast implement wheel
4	Extending ladders	23	Garden plastic pull along barrow
5	Child's pink bicycle	24	Basket of canes and bed pans
6	Child's BMX	25	Pine bedding box
7	Wooden garden table	26	Red painted tack box
8	Fibre glass sheep	27	Wood and glass display case
9	Chiminea	28	Metal ware including servants
10	Terracotta chimney pot		bells
11	Cast iron wooden slatted bench	29	Large plastic red tub of metal ware
12	Green turbo dodgem car	30	Artists easels, fishing rods etc
13	Double seater pedal Go-Kart	31	Fire implements and bucket of
14	Profit ladies bicycle		coal
15	2 wooden deckchairs	32	Vintage spirit levels
16	Cast iron garden seat	33	Titan electric chainsaw
17	4 plastic garden chairs	34	Drawer knife and 2 others
18	Small garden table, chair and parasol base	35	Massey Fergusson 135 tractor operators instruction book

36	Halfords professional metal tool	55	2 gazebos
	chest	56	Trolley jack
37	2 jam pans and cream jug	57	Dog cage
38	Decorating equipment	58	2 large metal props
39	Super Mig 180 welder including visor	59	Bike rack
40	Diamond Mak Makita pole	60	Bestar desk fan
	cutting equipment	61	Electric fire
41	Tile cutter	62	Microwave
42	Jam pans and jars	63	Acoustic phone
43	Versatile Power tile cutter	64	Garden parasol
44	Box cables	65	2 boxes books
45	Chisels	66	Dirt devils etc
46	2 pairs walking boots	67	Hilti accessories etc
47	Power tools including sanders	68	Bench grinder
48	Tub of metal ware	69	Tool box and contents
49	Exercise weights	70	Various tools
50	Tools, sockets sets etc	71	Compressor
51	Silverline industrial buffer	72	Excellence shirt press
52	Engineers measuring equipment	73	Worklights and transformer
	etc	74	Various tools
53	Plastic tool case and contents	75	Metal basket and electrical tools
54	Hedge trimmer and paint stripping gun	76	Electric router

77	Blaupumkt tv	96	Oval mirror
78	Various tools and vintage oil can	97	Washstand, bowl and jug
79	Paint sprayer, air compressor etc	98	Ceramics and metal ware
80	Ladies clothing and mens shoes	99	Great Western Railway books
81	Ordnance Survey maps	100	Railway related books
82	3 framed pictures and 2 mirrors	101	3 gilt frames
83	Patchwork quilts	102	Christmas decorations
84	Vintage books and jigsaws	103	Table linen
85	Linen	104	Box ceramics
86	2 boxes books	105	Box books
87	Box books	106	Kitchen ware
88	2 boxes Nerf Guns and metal detector	107	Various figurines and glass candle holders
89	Paragon and Royal Stafford	108	Selection of fabric
	ceramics	109	2 paraffin lamps, Greek style
90	3 framed pictures		figurines etc
91	Large mirror and framed pressed	110	Log box
	flowers	111	Glass ware, vase and cake stands
92	Gilt framed mirror	112	Large quantity ginger jars and
93	2 mirrors		Oriental ceramics
94	Mirror	113	Coal bucket and fire implements
95	Staffordshire ironstone washstand, base and jug, tapestry tray	114	Pearl handled cake knives and file case

Tea caddy, speakers, dvds etc	134	Books, Historic Sights of England
Vintage fire bucket	135	Vintage books, railway related
Scrapbook etc	136	13 gilt framed pictures
Jardiniere stand in the form of a	137	2 mirrors
child	138	Fishing reels
Cigarette papers etc	139	Bose Acoustinass home theatre
Embroidered postcards		speaker system
Box books, railway related	140	Marantz AV surround receiver
Ordnance Survey maps	141	2 Sony cd players and Yamaha
Ephemera and maps		tape deck,
2 tiffany style lamps	142	Large framed picture and mirror
Tray of railway related maps and luggage labels	143	Large quantity vintage cookbooks including Mrs Beeton
Box books	144	Copper ware, coconut bowl and whip
Tray books, rambling around Britain	145	Large box books
Brochures and booklets, railway	146	Box maps
related	147	Large box kitchen utensils
Large copper jam pan	148	Children's books
Vintage tourist guides	149	2 boxes books
2 meerkat toys	150	Boot scraper and ceramics
Meccano, books and pamphlets	151	Various cross stich items
Box books	152	Slow cooker, pan, speaker
	Scrapbook etc  Jardiniere stand in the form of a child  Cigarette papers etc  Embroidered postcards  Box books, railway related  Ordnance Survey maps  Ephemera and maps  2 tiffany style lamps  Tray of railway related maps and luggage labels  Box books  Tray books, rambling around  Britain  Brochures and booklets, railway related  Large copper jam pan  Vintage tourist guides  2 meerkat toys  Meccano, books and pamphlets	Vintage fire bucket 135 Scrapbook etc 136 Jardiniere stand in the form of a child 138 Cigarette papers etc 139 Embroidered postcards Box books, railway related 140 Ordnance Survey maps 141 Ephemera and maps 142 Tray of railway related maps and luggage labels Box books 144 Brochures and booklets, railway related 145 Uritage copper jam pan 148 Vintage tourist guides 149 2 meerkat toys 150 Meccano, books and pamphlets 151

153	2 boxes books, The King's	170	2 watercolour and oil painting
	England	171	4 boxes records
154	Corgi Chipperfields Circus cars and other boxes	172	Classic motorbike magazines
155	Crystal ware etc	173	Bowling bowls
156	Meccano	174	2 table lamps, ceramics
157	Rosina tea ware, glass ware etc	175	3 boxes books
158	Records	176	2 lamps, telephone, lampshade etc
159	2 boxes books and maps	177	2 boxes books
160	Leather case, railway related ephemera	178	Glass ware
161	4 large serving platters and	179	Singer sewing machine
	ceramic bread bin	180	Dvds
162	Buttons, sewing kits etc	181	Box artwork and mirror
163	Chess set, dominoes and	182	Gardening books
	draughts	183	Marble eggs and ceramics
164	Die cast military and farm vehicles etc	184	Stained glass windows
165		185	Oriental rug
165	Decorative glass ware	186	3 decoy pigeons
166	Various tea sets	187	Oriental style ceramics
167	Glass ware and Jasper ware plates	188	3 vintage wooden boxes
168	Large ceramic and wicker stick	189	Camera equipment
	stand	190	Display box with ladies beaded
169	Ordnance Survey maps		purse

191	Metal ware, plated spoons etc	211	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
192	Glass ware including decanters		box
193	Box records	212	Snooker balls and figurines
194	Thomas The Tank Engine train	213	Articulated doll and truck
	set	214	20th century annuals
195	Ravenstonedale cast sign	215	Early jigsaws and playing cards
196	Glass ware and lampshades	216	Die cast toys and trucks
197	2 dial telephones	217	Sign making kit
198	Dvds	218	Cutlery, glass ware, brass ware
199	Cut glass bowls and vase	219	Carved treen and bowl
200	Figurines and ornaments	220	Die cast cars
201	Staffordshire figures	221	Hummel figurines and 1 other
202	Wash bowl set	222	Carlton spider ware china
203	Beatrix Potter nursery rhymes etc	223	Royal Albert Old Country Rose china
204	Glass whisky barrel	224	Brass ware and candlesticks
205	Ordnance Survey collection	225	Italian Eko banjo
206	Glass cake stand and bowl	226	Jasmine acoustic guitar
207	First day covers	227	Crafter semi acoustic guitar
208	Die cast bat mobile etc	228	Ozark acoustic guitar
209	20th century novels	229	Railway memorabilia and maps
210	Ornaments, plates, decanter	230	Catering chocolate moulds
		231	Carnival ware bowls

232	18th century medical reference books	251	Jewellery boxes and costume jewellery
233	2 Mrs Beeton Household management books	252	Jewellery box and costume jewellery
234	Framed prints	253	0 ,
235	Tinder box and brass ware		books
236	Early child's toys	254	Jewellery box and contents
237	GWR Ocean Coast game	255	Stanley 75 plane
238	Fishing and UK reference books	256	GWR cast plate
239	Royal Albert Moss Rose dinner	257	Metronome and music stand
	ware	258	Carving set
240	Football rattle	259	Bush radio
241	Toy sewing machine and Sooty	260	Greenman carving
	musical instrument	261	Mother of pearl inset jewellery
242	Disney Land teaset		box
243	Vintage international dolls	262	Teak and brass jewellery box
244	Toy telephones	263	Greenman carving
245	Toy typewriter	264	Spanish figurines
246	Carved and other boxes	265	Poole pink vases
247	Heavy machined cigarette box	266	Poole and Royal Copenhagen
248	Writing slope		vases
249	Letter opener and grinder	267	Transformers and Space 1999 toys
250	Tea caddy		,

268	Brass trivet and horse drawn	287	Silver pocket watch
	plough	288	Cameo in display box
269	Brass art nouveau endirons	289	Silver and coin letter opener
270	Royal Doulton figurines	290	Early O'Neil pound note
271	Royal Doulton figurines	291	LNER pocket watch
272	Carved wooden animalistic figure	292	Military presentation cigarette box in silver
273	NER oil can	293	Elgin gilt pocket watch
274	Carlton ware vase	294	Gents fashion watch
275	Etched glass ware	295	Silver rings, fruit knife and
276	Galle style painted cat		bangle
277	Royal Doulton Balloon Seller figurines	296	Filigree silver bracelet and necklace
278	Early Victorian wheel engraved	297	Military medals and tokens
	glassware	298	Stamps, key, pens etc
279	2 blue and white covered jars	299	Jewellery box and contents
280	Brass bugle	300	Silver coins and notes
281	Hummel stylistic tiger	301	Opaque french glass ware
282	Royal Doulton figurines	302	2 prints
283	Longines wristwatch	303	2 gilt framed portraits
284	Silver bonbon dish	304	2 gilt framed reproduction prints
285	Silver sauceboat, tongs, thimble etc	305	Decorative gilt mirror
286	Baume pocket watch	306	Gilt framed watercolour

307	Gilt framed cherubs in plaque	327	Wooden standard lamp
308	Forest and lakeland scene	328	Mirrored wardrobe
309	Gilt framed watercolour	329	Satinwood mirrored wardrobe
310	6 blue grass framed prints	330	Inlaid Edwardian mirrored
312	Framed watercolour, lakeland		wardrobe
	scene	331	Glazed china cabinet
313	Gilt framed mirror	332	Priory style sideboard
314	Watercolour harbour scene, AY	333	Dressing table
	Young, 1906	334	Glazed bookcase over cupboard
315	2 framed still life	335	Glazed bookcase over cupboard
316	Framed retro tropical scene	336	Treadle sewing machine
317	Framed oil on canvas and watercolour	337	Pine table
318	Large pine dresser with plate	338	Hostess trolley
310	rack	339	Lounge speaker cabinets
319	Priory style dresser with plate	340	Stag tallboy
	rack	341	Stag chest of drawers
320	Pine wall plate rack	342	Modern wooden sideboard
321	Painted school type cupboard	343	2 stag bedside cabinets
322	Mirror backed sideboard	344	2 loom style bedding boxes
323	Glazed bookcase	345	Twist and upholstered footstool
324	Brass standard lamp	346	Simpson style footstool
325	Wooden standard lamp	347	Wrought iron wine cage and
326	Wooden standard lamp		corkscrew

348	Georgian fender and fireguard	369	1930s sideboard
349	Animalistic scenes on 3 fold	370	Overstuffed bedroom chair
	screen	371	4 rush seat ladder back chairs
350	Log basket	372	Utility chest of drawers
351	Piano stool	373	Pine hall table
352	Adjustable plant stand	374	Oak twist gateleg table
353	Victorian whatnot	375	4 beech kitchen chairs
354	Vintage suitcase suite	376	3 flight chest of drawers
355	Painted coal box	377	Tall wellington campaign chest
356	Nest of 3 tables		of drawers
357	Loom style laundry box	378	Granddaughter clock
358	Brass and steel fire guard	379	Turned leg pine kitchen table
359	Stag bedside cabin	380	2 towel rails
360	Pine chest of drawers	382	6 flight chest of drawers
361	Pine chest of drawers	383	Reproduction coffee table
362	Diminutive bureau	384	Bird cage tripod table
363	Small dropleaf table	385	Drawleaf table and 4 chairs
364	Twin school desk	386	Turned leg gateleg table
365	Cast iron and timber stool	387	Night stand
366	Pine kitchen table	388	Small drawer leaf table
367	Twin school desk	389	2 door cabinet
368	2 over 2 chest of drawers	390	Serpentine sideboard

391	Acanthus style plant stand	407	Cane open armchair
392	Acanthus style plant stand	408	3 spindle back chairs
393	Small tripod wine table	409	Cream tub chair
394	Art deco style table	410	American rocker, no arms
395	Twist leg occasional table	411	Chesterfield style office chair
396	Cane work occasional table	412	Spiral tub chair
397	Priory style bureau	413	Siesta leather recliner
398	2 over 3 chest of drawers	414	Upholstered sofa bed
399	Glazed china cabinet	415	Cane work open armchair
400	Early plank bedding chest	416	Ercol open armchairs
401	Monks bench	417	Upholstered open armchair
402	Folding cake stand	418	Siesta leather sofa and armchair
403	Refectory table and 6 chairs	419	leather sofa and armchair
404	Glazed bookcase	420	Leather wing back chair
405	2 early chrome and upholstered swivel chairs	421	Leather Laura Ashley chesterfield chair
406	2 painted kitchen chairs		





Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com Also operating Marts at:
Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby, Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton, Newtown St Boswells and Wooler harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham, Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells and Penrith hhlandestates.co.uk



The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk



Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T. 01228 406330 | E. info@hhgroupplc.co.uk

hhgroupplc.co.uk